
2021047 MP VDL Tennis Lowveld Slam
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA121217

TSA101467

MPUM

MPUM

Joshua HOFFMAN

Evan  JACOBS 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA121146

TSA111343 MPUM

Albie LE ROUX

Janco DE BRUYN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA111454

TSA101549

MPUM

MPUM

Dandre LOUW

Hanru VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-3

7

8

TSA101688

TSA092013 MPUM

Jacobus  BREYTENBACH

Luan LOUW 6-2, 7-5

Evan  JACOBS

Janco DE BRUYN

6-3, 2-6, 10-8

Hanru VAN DER MERWE

Jacobus  BREYTENBACH

6-1, 6-3

Evan  JACOBS

Hanru VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-2

Hanru VAN DER MERWE

Janco DE BRUYN

Jacobus  BREYTENBACH 6-3, 6-1

Janco DE BRUYN

Joshua HOFFMAN

Albie LE ROUX 6-0, 6-0

Dandre LOUW

Luan LOUW 7-5, 6-3

Joshua HOFFMAN

Dandre LOUW

6-0, 6-0

Dandre LOUW

Albie LE ROUX

Luan LOUW 6-0, 6-1

Luan LOUW
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